409 Randolph
409 RANDOLPH STREET, EDGERTON, WI, 53534 Street, Edgerton,

WI, 53534

$139,900

Cannot beat the location of this well constructed 2 BR 1 BA Lannon Stone Ranch 2 beds
within walking distance of the schools. Home features a very large living room 1 bath
with a wood burner fire place, dining area, generous sized bedrooms, updated Res

kitchen, large mudroom off the garage. Hardwood floors in the bedroom, tile Sold
backsplash in the... 1600 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Bath,Cable
Available,Dryer,Main Level,Washer,Water softener inc,Wood
Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, Tax Year: 2013

sq ft: 1600

Tax Amount: 4186 Inclusions: All window coverings,Some Window Coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Disposal,Dryer,Washer,Water Softener Owned Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Radiant, Natural Gas,
Electric
Basement: Partial Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Eric Kim Agent Email: eric kim1987@yahoo.com
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